
|CLASS-XII  SANKALP (MP)
Academic Session: 2021-22Medium: Eng./Hin.

COURSE PLANNER

Course Start: 22.02.2021  Syllabus End: 27.11.2021|

Target: NEET 2022

w Course Duration:  40 Weeks

w Total Number of Lectures: 488 (P:145 | C: 183 | B: 160)

w Duration of one lecture: 1.5 hrs = 90 minutes

w Total Duration of Classroom Teaching: 732 hrs

w Total Duration of Testing Hours (ACTs/APTs/MCTs/MT/AIOT): 51 hrs

w Total Academic Hours in SANKALP Course: 783 hrs

TOTAL ACADEMIC HOURS

RESONANCE EDUVENTURES LTD.
Registered & Corporate Office: CG Tower, A-46 & 52, IPIA, Near City Mall, Jhalawar Road, Kota (Rajasthan) - 324005 | Tel. No.: 0744-2777777, 2777700 | CIN: U80302RJ2007PLC024029

*T
im

in
gs

 o
f 

C
o

u
n

se
lin

g 
Se

ss
io

n
 f

o
r 

In
d

iv
id

u
al

 B
at

ch
 w

ill
 b

e 
an

n
o

u
n

ce
d

 v
ia

 t
im

e 
ta

b
le

.

SUBJECT WISE SYLLABUS PLAN

DPP DISTRIBUTION SCHEDULE 

1

COUNSELING SESSIONS SCHEDULE*

S.No. ModuleDate

Monday, 22 February, 2021 W-1

Week

A

WEEK

05 - 10 April 2021

12 - 17 July 2021

18 - 23 October 2021

Session

Session 01

Session 02

Session 03

Total No. of Lectures 145

S.
No.

Topic Name/Sequence

PHYSICS [P]
No of

Lectures
Starting

Date

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Modern Physics

Nuclear Physics

Solid & Semiconductor

Geometrical Optics

Electrostatics

Gravitation

Current Electricity

Heat Transfer

Capacitance

EMF

Electromagnetic Induction

Alternating current

Electromagnetic wave

Wave Optics

12

12

11

20

19

7

12

8

11

12

8

6

1

6

22-02-2021

15-03-2021

06-04-2021

26-04-2021

31-05-2021

05-07-2021

19-07-2021

09-08-2021

23-08-2021

13-09-2021

04-10-2021

18-10-2021

11-11-2021

12-11-2021

CHEMISTRY [C]
S.

No.
Topic Name/Sequence No of

Lectures
Starting

Date

183Total No. of Lectures

PHYSICAL/ INORGANIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Solution & Colligative properties

Coordination compounds

Solid State

p-Block (Nitrogen Family)

Electrochemistry

p-Block (Oxygen Family)

Metallurgy

Chemical kinetics

Halogen & Noble Gases

Suface chemistry

d & f - Block Elements

Qualitative Analysis

15

15

11

6

17

6

7

10

6

6

6

6

22-02-2021

05-04-2021

10-05-2021

02-06-2021

16-06-2021

27-07-2021

10-08-2021

25-08-2021

20-09-2021

04-10-2021

18-10-2021

12-11-2021

ORGANIC

Grignard Reagent

Separation Technique

Some Basic Principles and
Techniques (POC-I)

Biomolecule

Chemistry in Everyday Life

Polymer

Reaction Mechanism of Alcohol
ether

Reaction Mechanism of Alkyl /
Aryl halide

Structural identification & POC

Aromatic Hydrocarbon

Electronic Effect

Hydrocarbon (Alkane/ Alkene/
Alkyne) (6)

Stereoisomers

Aromatic compound (Phenol
Aniline, Nitrobenzene)

Carbonyl Compound & Carboxylic
acid and derivatives

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

2

2

2

3

3

3

4

4

4

5

6

6

8

9

11

21-06-2021

25-10-2021

30-03-2021

21-09-2021

12-10-2021

04-10-2021

07-06-2021

24-05-2021

15-03-2021

28-06-2021

22-02-2021

03-05-2021

05-04-2021

12-07-2021

16-08-2021

BIOLOGY (B)
S.

No.
Topic Name/Sequence No of

Lectures
Starting

Date

160Total No. of Lectures

ZOOLOGY

Application Biology (Plant Breeding)

Reproduction in flowering plants

Genetics 

Ecology

BOTANY

4

16

11

9

8

3

3

6

6

6

6

2

2

Reproduction in organisms

Human reproduction and 
Reproductive health

Human health and disease

Origin and evolution

Biotechnology

Strategies for enhancement 
of food production

Microbes in human welfare

Revision1  Reproduction
(Animals and Human)

Revision 2 Human health & disease

Revision 3 Origin and evolution

Revision 4 Biotechnology

Revision 5  Strategies for 
enhancement of food production

Revision 6 Microbes in 

human welfare

6

11

30

31

22-02-2021

08-03-2021

03-05-2021

08-06-2021

12-07-2021

09-08-2021

17-08-2021

30-08-2021

13-09-2021

27-09-2021

11-10-2021

25-10-2021

27-10-2021

22-02-2021

15-03-2021

20-04-2021

03-08-2021
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